
CSF-RPT002 ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

District/Charter of Attendance
078748000 Career Success High School - Mesa

PSD PSD PSD K-8 K-8 K-8 9-12 9-12 9-12

X Per Pupil Amount0.000
Count Weight Weighted Count Weight Weighted Count Weight Weighted

1.450 0.000 0.000 1.399 0.000 77.000 1.559 120.043

Total Statewide Weighted Student Count:
District/Charter Weighted Attending Student Count
District/Charter Percentage of Statewide Count:

1,295,643.306
120.043

0.0093%

Month Collection
Month*

Distribution
Date

Annual Classroom
Site Fund**

Current Month
Payment

Prior
Payments

*Districts/Charters Year to Date Due will not exceed the amount due pursuant, to A.R.S. 15-973(B), calculated based on $219 multiplied by the districts weighted
attending student count.
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Report Date : 10/19/2011

X Per Pupil Amount

Total Weighted
120.043
$219.00

= $26,289.42
YTD Classroom Site Fund Revenues Available for Distribution:

District/Charter Percentage of Statewide Count:
District/Charter Year To Date Due*:

Prior Distributions:
Current Distribution to District Charter:

$65,771,000.00
0.0093%

$6,093.77
$4,832.10
$1,261.67

YTD Payments

2012 CSF CLASSROOM SITE FUND REPORT

1 June 2011 08/10/2011 $17,071.05 $1,422.59 $1,422.59$0.00
2 July 2011 10/21/2011 $30,727.89 $3,409.51 $4,832.10$1,422.59
3 August 2011 09/23/2011 $26,289.42 $1,261.67 $6,093.77$4,832.10

All funds received for the Classroom Site Fund have been distributed based on each district's or charter's weighted attending student count.

*Month taxes collected by businesses.
**Annualized, base on actual year-to-date revenues and statewide weighted student count.
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District/Charter of Attendance

Total Total
WeightedUnWeighted

Current
Dist/Char %

of Statewide
Count

Current
Month

Dist/Char
Payment:

0.000 1.450 0.000 1.399 0.000 77.000 1.559 120.0430.000 77.000 120.043 0.0000% 1,261.67
Career Success High School - Mesa


